
First Name Last Name Member Title Member First NameMember Last NameMember PartyBuilding Room # Street City Zipcode Email Phone Code
E.D. Harris Rep. Steve Chabot R 2408 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 erick.harris@mail.house.gov 202-225-2216 OH01
Greg Brooks Rep. Brad Wenstrup R 2419 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 greg.brooks@mail.house.gov 202-225-3164 OH02
Chonya Davis JohnsonRep. Joyce Beatty D 2303 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 chonya.davis@mail.house.gov 202-225-4324 OH03
Marshall Macheledt Rep. James Jordan R 2056 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 marshall.macheledt@mail.house.gov202-225-2676 OH04
Paul Hartman Rep. Robert Latta R 2467 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 paul.hartman@mail.house.gov 202-225-6405 OH05
Sam Hattrup Rep. William Johnson R 2336 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 sam.hattrup@mail.house.gov 202-225-5705 OH06
Brian Bates Rep. Bob Gibbs R 2446 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 brian.bates@mail.house.gov 202-225-6265 OH07
Connor White Rep. Warren Davidson R 1107 Longworth House Office Building Washington 20515 connor.white@mail.house.gov 202-225-6205 OH08
Margaret McInnis Rep. Marcy Kaptur D 2186 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 margaret.mcinnis@mail.house.gov 202-225-4146 OH09
Dan Hare Rep. Michael Turner R 2082 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 dan.hare@mail.house.gov 202-225-6465 OH10
Patrick Byrne Rep. Marcia Fudge D 2344 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 patrick.byrne@mail.house.gov 202-225-7032 OH11
Brittany Madni Rep. Troy Balderson R 1221 Longworth House Office Building Washington 20515 madni@mail.house.gov 202-225-5355 OH12
Rachel Jenkins Rep. Timothy Ryan D 1126 Longworth House Office Building Washington 20515 rachel.jenkins@mail.house.gov 202-225-5261 OH13
Burke Smith Rep. David Joyce R 1124 Longworth House Office Building Washington 20515 burke.smith@mail.house.gov 202-225-5731 OH14
Drew Hatter Rep. Steven Stivers R 2234 Rayburn House Office Building Washington 20515 drew.hatter@mail.house.gov 202-225-2015 OH15
Max Siwik Rep. Anthony Gonzalez R 1023 Longworth House Office Building Washington 20515 max.siwik@mail.house.gov 202-225-3876 OH16
Abby Duggan Sen. Sherrod Brown D 503 Hart Senate Office Building Washington 20510 abigail_duggan@brown.senate.gov 202-224-2315 OHS01
Seth Gold Sen. Robert Portman R 448 Russell Senate Office Building Washington 20510 seth_gold@portman.senate.gov 202-224-3353 OHS02


